inflech MSRP

Dealer:

Reference Number: 33053
Revision Number: 2

VIN Nu

mber: 7HOTS1410SN018873

Model Year: 2025
PO Number: LAG5790
Customer Name: H & T w/Ref #13474

Qty

Model & Options
Name
S7x14.5 - Sol Dusk
Rover Decal Set - Asteroid Silver
Rover Package - Sol Dusk
Refrigerator Cooler on Exterior Rear Kitchen - (Horizon, Eclipse, Dusk)
Upgrade to Double LP Tanks from Single - (Horizon, Dusk, Eclipse, Dawn)
Power Tongue Jack - (Horizon, Dusk, Eclipse, Dawn)
10' Power Awning - (Horizon, Eclipse, Dusk)

Slide Out Rear Kitchen with Griddle - (Dusk, Eclipse)

Price
$44,940.00
$0.00
$1,379.00
$1,015.00
$140.00
$462.00
$1,652.00
$1,260.00
Subtotal:

Freight:

Order Total:

Total Price
$44,940.00
$0.00
$1,379.00
$1,015.00
$140.00
$462.00
$1,652.00
$1,260.00
$ 50,848.00

$ 1,980.00
$ 52,828.00





