

Dealer:

Reference Number: 33053

Revision Number: 2

VIN Number: 7H0TS1410SN018873

Model Year: 2025 PO Number: LAG5790

Customer Name: H & T w/Ref #13474

Model & Options			
Qty	Name	Price	Total Price
1	S7x14.5 - Sol Dusk	\$44,940.00	\$44,940.00
1	Rover Decal Set - Asteroid Silver	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Rover Package - Sol Dusk	\$1,379.00	\$1,379.00
1	Refrigerator Cooler on Exterior Rear Kitchen - (Horizon, Eclipse, Dusk)	\$1,015.00	\$1,015.00
1	Upgrade to Double LP Tanks from Single - (Horizon, Dusk, Eclipse, Dawn)	\$140.00	\$140.00
1	Power Tongue Jack - (Horizon, Dusk, Eclipse, Dawn)	\$462.00	\$462.00
1	10' Power Awning - (Horizon, Eclipse, Dusk)	\$1,652.00	\$1,652.00
1	Slide Out Rear Kitchen with Griddle - (Dusk, Eclipse)	\$1,260.00	\$1,260.00
		Subtotal:	\$ 50,848.00

Freight: **\$ 1,980.00**

Order Total: \$ 52,828.00